
Excellent JWW 8" Sat, Dec 30, 2023 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards155 SCT 51

Knight Bonnie Murphy100 43.61 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Scottish Terrier

Excellent JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards155 SCT 48

Blade Erin Schaefer38.19 NQ 0 2 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards165 SCT 44

Ivee Mary Jo Hoekstra41.15 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Shelby Lois Goblet55.29 NQ 2 2 0 0 11Border Collie

Excellent JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards165 SCT 46

Bristol Jennifer Cannerelli36.21 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Doberman Pinscher

Logan Katie Jenson37.05 NQ 2 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Vern Beckie Cizenski45.36 NQ 3 2 2 0 0Labrador Retriever

Everest Chris CiardelliNQ 2 2 1 1 0Border Collie

Master JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards155 SCT 51

Beetle Carrie Griffen-
Yakush

100 32.63 Q1st 0 0 0 0 018 Chihuahua

Kansas Carrie Griffen-
Yakush

100 33.45 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 017 Chihuahua

Indie Vanessa Manzi38.17 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Miniature Pinscher

Harry Lisa JohnsonNQ 0 1 0 1 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Master JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 7 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 14
Pts Breed

yards155 SCT 48

Boogie Shoes Jerrilyn Walter100 30.07 Q1st 0 0 0 0 017 Boston Terrier

Tayto Brian McSweeney100 31.36 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 016 Parson Russell 
Terrier
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Master JWW 12" Sat, Dec 30, 2023 RESULTS

Caper Kelly Ansaldo100 32.94 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 015 Danish-Swedish 
Farmdog

Boomer! Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

100 36.56 Q4th 0 0 0 0 011 Shetland Sheepdog

Zipper Marion Johnson100 41.94 Q 0 0 0 0 06 Schipperke

Zeke Beverly Bulson100 42.77 Q 0 0 0 0 05 Boston Terrier

Finn Chris Linden100 43.96 Q 0 0 0 0 04 Shetland Sheepdog

Myles Kim Krajcovic29.69 NQ 1 0 0 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Rhona Victoria Cinotti43.77 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Bocci Marion Johnson45.60 NQ 2 1 0 0 0Schipperke

Brooke Beverly Bulson47.46 NQ 3 0 1 0 0Boston Terrier

Reba Beverly Bulson48.73 NQ 2 0 1 0 0Boston Terrier

Bravo Jerrilyn WalterNQ 1 0 0 1 0Boston Terrier

Shya John NysNQ 1 1 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards160 SCT 46

Vita Judi Schachte100 25.85 Q1st 0 0 0 0 020 Australian Shepherd

Bree Robert Spetla100 27.86 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 018 Australian Cattle 
Dog

Frankie Maria Barnum100 35.91 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 010 Pumi

Vivie Brian Phinney25.16 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Australian Cattle 
Dog

Blake Brian Phinney33.39 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Australian Cattle 
Dog

Marnie Jean Marie 
McMahon

34.78 NQ 0 1 1 0 0All American Dog

Sally Brown Arthur Selkin51.30 NQ 1 3 2 0 5Border Collie

Master JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 10 Total NQ: 11 Total Competing: 21
Pts Breed

yards165 SCT 44

Rival Mark Caron100 23.53 Q1st 0 0 0 0 020 Border Collie

Tyche Mary Jo Hoekstra100 26.39 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 017 Australian Shepherd

Tellie Jane McLoughlin100 28.64 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 015 Australian Shepherd

Meadow Jennifer Casapello100 29.80 Q4th 0 0 0 0 014 Dalmatian

Traveler Laurie Grace100 30.46 Q 0 0 0 0 013 Australian Shepherd

Ringo Lee Ann Donner100 31.47 Q 0 0 0 0 012 Whippet

Shawangunk Kennel Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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Master JWW 20" Sat, Dec 30, 2023 RESULTS

Callie Jill Conroy100 32.22 Q 0 0 0 0 011 Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Jax Michele Sandman100 32.41 Q 0 0 0 0 011 Golden Retriever

Cadence Jane McLoughlin100 33.96 Q 0 0 0 0 010 Australian Shepherd

Arya Peter Piusz100 38.19 Q 0 0 0 0 05 Rottweiler

Bond Allison Blakley31.38 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Shea Susan Wolf33.36 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Rough Collie

Ruby Nancy Banask34.24 NQ 0 2 2 0 0Golden Retriever

Ouijie Laurie Danaher39.77 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Flat-Coated 
Retriever

Tabby Chris Ciardelli44.86 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Breeze Julie Franke51.73 NQ 1 0 0 0 7Collie

Polly Stephanie O'Reilly54.63 NQ 2 1 1 0 10Irish Water Spaniel

Abbey Blanche Wisniewski54.68 NQ 2 0 0 0 10Golden Retriever

Aerith Andrea RuzzoNQ 1 0 0 1 0Samoyed

Dahlia Ellen HalperinNQ 1 2 1 1 0Australian Shepherd

Sloane Stephanie O'ReillyNQ 0 0 1 0 0Irish Water Spaniel

Master JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards165 SCT 46

Drogon Francine Arnold100 26.19 Q1st 0 0 0 0 019 Belgian Malinois

Velma Beckie Cizenski100 31.46 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 014 Doberman Pinscher

Brody Jill Conroy100 36.61 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 09 Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Kai Russell Thorpe41.94 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Poodle

Snoopy Janyce Selkin50.91 NQ 2 1 3 0 4Briard

Master JWW 24"c

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards165 SCT 44

Jovi John Nys100 23.05 Q1st 0 0 0 0 020 Border Collie

Excellent JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards155 SCT 53

Butler Dayna Nichol94 55.96 Q1st 0 0 0 0 2Shetland Sheepdog

Jada Debra Percenti71.16 NQ 4 0 1 0 18Rat Terrier

Ricki Carol WertNQ 2 0 0 1 0Rat Terrier

Shawangunk Kennel Club
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Master JWW 4"P Sat, Dec 30, 2023 RESULTS

Master JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards155 SCT 56

River Heather Masch100 33.03 Q1st 0 0 0 0 022 Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Ivy Maria Barnum100 45.09 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 010 West Highland 
White Terrier

Dani Andi Turco-Levin42.80 NQ 0 0 1 0 0West Highland 
White Terrier

Master JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards155 SCT 53

Cricket Andi Turco-Levin100 45.48 Q1st 0 0 0 0 07 West Highland 
White Terrier

Peregrine Lisa Johnson100 47.16 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 05 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Gladdy Bonnie Murphy39.50 NQ 2 0 3 0 0Lakeland Terrier

Gordon 
Sumner

Lee Ann Donner54.42 NQ 1 0 0 0 1Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Bonsai Lauri Foley56.57 NQ 0 0 0 0 3Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Master JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards160 SCT 51

Tinkerbelle Kate Ryan100 39.77 Q1st 0 0 0 0 011 Nederlandse 
Kooikerhondje

Peppa Peter Piusz100 50.81 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Pumi

Master JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 8 Total Competing: 13
Pts Breed

yards165 SCT 49

Chet Allison Blakley100 27.40 Q1st 0 0 0 0 021 Border Collie

Bret Beth Koferl100 28.76 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 020 Golden Retriever

Pippa Laurie Grace100 29.64 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 019 Australian Shepherd

Flare Stephanie O'Reilly100 31.83 Q4th 0 0 0 0 017 Irish Water Spaniel

Rio Grande Susan Wolf100 33.60 Q 0 0 0 0 015 Collie

Reason Mary Hofelich29.96 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Shimmer Lisa Fogarty31.65 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Violet Beckie Cizenski33.33 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Shawangunk Kennel Club
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Master JWW 16"P Sat, Dec 30, 2023 RESULTS

Jethro Ryan Thompson37.31 NQ 2 0 2 0 0Golden Retriever

Rosy Ellen Halperin40.39 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Australian Shepherd

Spark Julie Franke46.07 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Rough Collie

Trivia Rachel Hill48.67 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Flat-Coated 
Retriever

Mariah Rachel Hill57.22 NQ 3 0 1 0 8Flat-Coated 
Retriever

Master JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards165 SCT 51

Remy Kathy Lesinski100 28.18 Q1st 0 0 0 0 022 Labrador Retriever

Ledoux Katherine Keen100 42.82 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 08 Cane Corso

Dare Lauri Jenkins100 44.66 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 06 Giant Schnauzer

Gibbs Butch Jersey100 46.43 Q4th 0 0 0 0 04 Collie

Joy Christine Danker53.46 NQ 0 0 0 0 2Borzoi

Shawangunk Kennel Club
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Open JWW 12" Sat, Dec 30, 2023 RESULTS

Open JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards133 SCT 44

Jennie Stacy Budd55.30 NQ 2 1 0 0 11Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Open JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards137 SCT 42

Fern Cathy Keenan29.84 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Border Collie

Open JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards140 SCT 40

Rayna Moss Cindy Sengenberger100 31.69 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Flat-Coated 
Retriever

Oakley Nicole Melucci95 28.24 Q2nd 1 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Tate Cheryl Holt24.15 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Midnight 
Rain

Lauri FoleyNQ 1 1 1 2 0Australian Shepherd

Open JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards140 SCT 42

Geralt Francine Arnold95 34.78 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0Belgian Malinois

Ellie Jill Conroy31.08 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Hudson Brett Sandman34.14 NQ 3 0 2 0 0Golden Retriever

Bernie Jill Conroy44.11 NQ 4 0 2 0 2Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Einar Lauri Jenkins49.42 NQ 2 0 1 0 7Giant Schnauzer

Open JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards140 SCT 45

Bea Susanne Sample-
Brown

100 23.99 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Portuguese Water 
Dog

Arrow Michael Lanoue21.80 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Clair Michael Lanoue25.51 NQ 1 0 1 0 0All American Dog

Shawangunk Kennel Club
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Open JWW 20"P Sat, Dec 30, 2023 RESULTS

Open JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards140 SCT 47

Enzo Danette Chorney29.42 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Shawangunk Kennel Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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Novice A JWW 20" Sat, Dec 30, 2023 RESULTS

Novice A JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards109 SCT 36

Juno Joanna Howard34.11 NQ 1 0 4 0 0Border Collie

Wicked Meghan Doyle53.94 NQ 3 2 1 0 17Golden Retriever

Novice B JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards109 SCT 36

Wallace Barbara Tomeck46.05 NQ 2 1 0 0 10Border Collie

Josey Beth Koferl56.22 NQ 2 2 0 0 20English Setter

Novice B JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards109 SCT 39

Crush Jennifer Mott30.63 NQ 1 2 3 0 0German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Novice JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards109 SCT 49

Gibbs Katie Camara100 24.23 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Novice JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards109 SCT 45

Louie Cathy Reardon42.03 NQ 1 2 2 0 0Cocker Spaniel Black

Novice JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards109 SCT 41

River Shasta Kielbasa100 30.51 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Novice JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards109 SCT 44

Rexie Katie Jenson95 34.15 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Shawangunk Kennel Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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Novice A FAST 20" Sat, Dec 30, 2023 RESULTS

Novice A FAST 20"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Breed

SCT 32

Oakley Nicole Melucci73 22.52 Q1st 0 0 0All American Dog

Wicked Meghan Doyle73 23.52 Q2nd 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Novice B FAST 12"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 35

Tajar Marion JohnsonNQ 0 1 0Schipperke

Novice B FAST 20"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Breed

SCT 32

Tyche Mary Jo Hoekstra75 31.05 Q1st 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Josey Beth Koferl64 23.69 Q2nd 0 0 0English Setter

Novice B FAST 24"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 3
Breed

SCT 32

Vern Beckie Cizenski73 19.14 Q1st 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Crush Jennifer Mott73 21.07 Q2nd 0 0 0German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Geralt Francine Arnold73 25.23 Q3rd 0 0 0Belgian Malinois

Open FAST 12"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Breed

SCT 35

Jennie Stacy Budd37.31 NQ 1 0 2Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Rhona Victoria Cinotti38.34 NQ 1 0 3Shetland Sheepdog

Open FAST 16"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Breed

SCT 35

Fern Cathy Keenan70 21.25 Q1st 0 0 0Border Collie

Frankie Maria Barnum31.47 NQ 1 0 0Pumi

Shawangunk Kennel Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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Open FAST 20" Sat, Dec 30, 2023 RESULTS

Open FAST 20"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Breed

SCT 32

Rayna Moss Cindy Sengenberger19.42 NQ 1 0 0Flat-Coated 
Retriever

Wallace Barbara Tomeck28.92 NQ 1 0 0Border Collie

Abbey Blanche WisniewskiNQ 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Open FAST 24"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Breed

SCT 32

Bristol Jennifer Cannerelli70 22.11 Q1st 0 0 0Doberman Pinscher

Einar Lauri Jenkins69 31.45 Q2nd 0 0 0Giant Schnauzer

Excellent FAST 8"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 38

Firecracker Lisa Zassowski74 20.17 Q1st 0 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Excellent FAST 20"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 6
Breed

SCT 32

Dahlia Ellen Halperin76 30.04 Q1st 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Tate Cheryl Holt26.63 NQ 1 0 0Border Collie

Ringo Lee Ann Donner29.20 NQ 1 0 0Whippet

Aerith Andrea Ruzzo37.92 NQ 0 0 5Samoyed

Tellie Jane McLoughlin39.06 NQ 1 0 7Australian Shepherd

Shelby Lois GobletNQ 1 0 0Border Collie

Excellent FAST 24"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Breed

SCT 32

Everest Chris Ciardelli68 23.81 Q1st 0 0 0Border Collie

Kai Russell Thorpe29.67 NQ 1 0 0Poodle

Hudson Brett SandmanNQ 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Master FAST 8"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Breed

SCT 38

Beetle Carrie Griffen-
Yakush

24.92 NQ 1 0 0Chihuahua

Shawangunk Kennel Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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Master FAST 8" Sat, Dec 30, 2023 RESULTS

Kansas Carrie Griffen-
Yakush

25.83 NQ 1 0 0Chihuahua

Indie Vanessa Manzi26.89 NQ 1 0 0Miniature Pinscher

Master FAST 12"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 8 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 11
Breed

SCT 35

Tayto Brian McSweeney78 27.99 Q1st 0 0 0Parson Russell 
Terrier

Zipper Marion Johnson74 28.35 Q2nd 0 0 0Schipperke

Caper Kelly Ansaldo73 17.81 Q3rd 0 0 0Danish-Swedish 
Farmdog

Blade Erin Schaefer71 41.50 Q4th 0 0 6Shetland Sheepdog

Myles Kim Krajcovic68 21.59 Q 0 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Zeke Beverly Bulson64 27.88 Q 0 0 0Boston Terrier

Reba Beverly Bulson64 30.37 Q 0 0 0Boston Terrier

Billie Onnaka Dudley61 21.19 Q 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Boomer! Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

42.91 NQ 0 0 7Shetland Sheepdog

Brooke Beverly Bulson42.94 NQ 1 0 7Boston Terrier

Bravo Jerrilyn WalterNQ 1 0 0Boston Terrier

Master FAST 16"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 6
Breed

SCT 35

Vita Judi Schachte80 25.99 Q1st 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Bree Robert Spetla79 26.85 Q2nd 0 0 0Australian Cattle 
Dog

Sally Brown Arthur Selkin76 31.07 Q3rd 0 0 0Border Collie

Brazen Debra Percenti71 20.42 Q4th 0 0 0Rat Terrier

Vivie Brian Phinney21.29 NQ 1 0 0Australian Cattle 
Dog

Marnie Jean Marie 
McMahon

50.35 NQ 1 0 15All American Dog

Master FAST 20"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 7 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 13
Breed

SCT 32

Shea Susan Wolf75 26.65 Q1st 0 0 0Rough Collie

Traveler Laurie Grace75 26.81 Q2nd 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Shawangunk Kennel Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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Master FAST 20" Sat, Dec 30, 2023 RESULTS

Polly Stephanie O'Reilly74 19.90 Q3rd 0 0 0Irish Water Spaniel

Arya Peter Piusz73 22.90 Q4th 0 0 0Rottweiler

Cadence Jane McLoughlin70 20.37 Q 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Tabby Chris Ciardelli68 33.96 Q 0 0 1Border Collie

Meadow Jennifer Casapello67 22.96 Q 0 0 0Dalmatian

Sloane Stephanie O'Reilly21.64 NQ 1 0 0Irish Water Spaniel

Bond Allison Blakley22.12 NQ 1 0 0Border Collie

Ruby Nancy Banask26.81 NQ 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Jax Michele Sandman31.86 NQ 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Midnight 
Rain

Lauri Foley31.92 NQ 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Breeze Julie Franke36.56 NQ 1 0 4Collie

Master FAST 24"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 32

Drogon Francine Arnold74 20.00 Q1st 0 0 0Belgian Malinois

Novice FAST 8"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 38

Gibbs Katie Camara69 17.90 Q1st 0 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Novice FAST 16"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 35

River Shasta Kielbasa69 26.00 Q1st 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Novice FAST 20"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Breed

SCT 35

Rexie Katie Jenson62 24.07 Q1st 0 0 0All American Dog

Jolly Christine DankerNQ 1 0 0Borzoi

Open FAST 4"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 41

Fuzzy Elf Lisa Zassowski69 24.54 Q1st 0 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Shawangunk Kennel Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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Open FAST 8"P Sat, Dec 30, 2023 RESULTS

Open FAST 8"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 38

Butler Dayna Nichol69 30.88 Q1st 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Open FAST 16"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 35

Bea Susanne Sample-
Brown

70 22.93 Q1st 0 0 0Portuguese Water 
Dog

Excellent FAST 20"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 35

Enzo Danette Chorney77 26.51 Q1st 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Master FAST 4"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Breed

SCT 41

Ivy Maria Barnum74 33.61 Q1st 0 0 0West Highland 
White Terrier

Dani Andi Turco-Levin67 25.06 Q2nd 0 0 0West Highland 
White Terrier

Master FAST 8"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Breed

SCT 38

Cricket Andi Turco-Levin68 29.15 Q1st 0 0 0West Highland 
White Terrier

Gordon 
Sumner

Lee Ann Donner66 29.89 Q2nd 0 0 0Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Master FAST 12"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 38

Peppa Peter Piusz73 33.47 Q1st 0 0 0Pumi

Master FAST 16"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 9
Breed

SCT 35

Reason Mary Hofelich77 23.28 Q1st 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Rio Grande Susan Wolf76 28.29 Q2nd 0 0 0Collie

Shawangunk Kennel Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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Master FAST 16"P Sat, Dec 30, 2023 RESULTS

Trivia Rachel Hill71 31.65 Q3rd 0 0 0Flat-Coated 
Retriever

Jethro Ryan Thompson68 28.04 Q4th 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Spark Julie Franke61 29.78 Q 0 0 0Rough Collie

Shimmer Lisa Fogarty25.09 NQ 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Pippa Laurie Grace25.72 NQ 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Bret Beth Koferl30.19 NQ 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Mariah Rachel Hill36.23 NQ 1 0 1Flat-Coated 
Retriever

Master FAST 20"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Breed

SCT 35

Gibbs Butch Jersey69 33.05 Q1st 0 0 0Collie

Dare Lauri Jenkins34.03 NQ 1 0 0Giant Schnauzer

Shawangunk Kennel Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY

Page 14 of 21



Excellent Standard 8" Sat, Dec 30, 2023 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards166 SCT 71

Firecracker Lisa Zassowski100 45.41 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Knight Bonnie Murphy100 58.44 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 0Scottish Terrier

Excellent Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards166 SCT 66

Myles Kim Krajcovic48.32 NQ 4 0 0 1 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Blade Erin SchaeferNQ 2 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards176 SCT 62

Tate Cheryl Holt35.40 NQ 0 0 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Rival Mark Caron38.29 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Rayna Moss Cindy Sengenberger48.43 NQ 0 1 0 1 0 0Flat-Coated 
Retriever

Ivee Mary Jo Hoekstra48.97 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Tellie Jane McLoughlin49.51 NQ 2 0 1 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Ouijie Laurie Danaher57.29 NQ 2 0 0 0 0 0Flat-Coated 
Retriever

Midnight 
Rain

Lauri FoleyNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Excellent Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards176 SCT 66

Everest Chris Ciardelli60.57 NQ 3 1 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Logan Katie JensonNQ 1 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Master Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards166 SCT 71

Indie Vanessa Manzi100 38.84 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 032 Miniature Pinscher

Beetle Carrie Griffen-
Yakush

100 43.09 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 027 Chihuahua

Kansas Carrie Griffen-
Yakush

100 51.40 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 019 Chihuahua

Shawangunk Kennel Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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Master Standard 8" Sat, Dec 30, 2023 RESULTS

Harry Lisa JohnsonNQ 0 1 0 0 1 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Master Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 13
Pts Breed

yards166 SCT 66

Shya John Nys100 35.08 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 030 Shetland Sheepdog

Bravo Jerrilyn Walter100 36.41 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 029 Boston Terrier

Caper Kelly Ansaldo100 39.29 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 026 Danish-Swedish 
Farmdog

Zeke Beverly Bulson100 54.90 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 011 Boston Terrier

Finn Chris Linden100 55.97 Q 0 0 0 0 0 010 Shetland Sheepdog

Boomer! Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

100 57.48 Q 0 0 0 0 0 08 Shetland Sheepdog

Billie Onnaka Dudley43.79 NQ 2 1 0 5 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Tayto Brian McSweeney44.43 NQ 1 1 0 2 0 0Parson Russell 
Terrier

Boogie Shoes Jerrilyn Walter48.86 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Boston Terrier

Bocci Marion Johnson54.69 NQ 0 2 0 0 0 0Schipperke

Zipper Marion Johnson57.19 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Schipperke

Reba Beverly Bulson61.45 NQ 0 0 2 0 0 0Boston Terrier

Brooke Beverly Bulson62.62 NQ 0 1 1 1 0 0Boston Terrier

Master Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards171 SCT 65

Vita Judi Schachte100 34.68 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 030 Australian Shepherd

Blake Brian Phinney100 41.63 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 023 Australian Cattle 
Dog

Frankie Maria Barnum100 50.63 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 014 Pumi

Marnie Jean Marie 
McMahon

100 52.18 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 012 All American Dog

Bree Robert Spetla49.09 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Australian Cattle 
Dog

Sally Brown Arthur SelkinNQ 1 4 0 2 0 0Border Collie

Vivie Brian PhinneyNQ 1 0 0 0 1 0Australian Cattle 
Dog

Shawangunk Kennel Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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Master Standard 20" Sat, Dec 30, 2023 RESULTS

Master Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 12 Total Competing: 18
Pts Breed

yards176 SCT 62

Polly Stephanie O'Reilly100 35.98 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 026 Irish Water Spaniel

Bond Allison Blakley100 36.73 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 025 Border Collie

Traveler Laurie Grace100 40.48 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 021 Australian Shepherd

Tabby Chris Ciardelli100 41.52 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 020 Border Collie

Shea Susan Wolf100 42.32 Q 0 0 0 0 0 019 Rough Collie

Meadow Jennifer Casapello100 43.54 Q 0 0 0 0 0 018 Dalmatian

Dahlia Ellen Halperin34.88 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Ruby Nancy Banask43.69 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Sloane Stephanie O'Reilly46.95 NQ 2 1 0 1 0 0Irish Water Spaniel

Callie Jill Conroy50.07 NQ 1 0 1 0 0 0Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Abbey Blanche Wisniewski54.44 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Jax Michele Sandman56.71 NQ 1 3 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Aerith Andrea Ruzzo56.95 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Samoyed

Breeze Julie Franke61.15 NQ 2 1 0 1 0 0Collie

Arya Peter PiuszNQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Rottweiler

Cadence Jane McLoughlinNQ 0 1 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Ringo Lee Ann DonnerNQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Whippet

Tyche Mary Jo HoekstraNQ 0 1 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Master Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards176 SCT 66

Drogon Francine Arnold100 42.28 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 023 Belgian Malinois

Brody Jill Conroy100 44.10 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 021 Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Kai Russell Thorpe100 44.39 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 021 Poodle

Velma Beckie Cizenski50.99 NQ 2 3 0 2 0 0Doberman Pinscher

Snoopy Janyce Selkin53.84 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Briard

Master Standard 24"c

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards176 SCT 62

Jovi John Nys100 30.84 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 031 Border Collie

Shawangunk Kennel Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY

Page 17 of 21



Excellent Standard 8"P Sat, Dec 30, 2023 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards166 SCT 71

Ricki Carol Wert78.18 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 7Rat Terrier

Jada Debra PercentiNQ 1 1 0 0 1 0Rat Terrier

Excellent Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards176 SCT 71

Enzo Danette Chorney33.92 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Master Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards166 SCT 76

River Heather Masch54.63 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 0Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Dani Andi Turco-Levin63.29 NQ 0 2 0 0 0 0West Highland 
White Terrier

Ivy Maria Barnum67.99 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0West Highland 
White Terrier

Master Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards166 SCT 71

Peregrine Lisa Johnson100 55.66 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 015 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Cricket Andi Turco-Levin100 57.22 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 013 West Highland 
White Terrier

Butler Dayna Nichol100 70.52 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Bonsai Lauri FoleyNQ 0 2 0 3 0 0Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Gordon 
Sumner

Lee Ann DonnerNQ 0 1 0 1 1 0Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Master Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards171 SCT 70

Tinkerbelle Kate Ryan100 49.85 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 020 Nederlandse 
Kooikerhondje

Peppa Peter Piusz75.17 NQ 0 0 0 0 0 5Pumi

Shawangunk Kennel Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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Master Standard 16"P Sat, Dec 30, 2023 RESULTS

Master Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 11
Pts Breed

yards176 SCT 67

Violet Beckie Cizenski100 39.71 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 027 Labrador Retriever

Chet Allison Blakley100 39.90 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 027 Border Collie

Flare Stephanie O'Reilly100 41.49 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 025 Irish Water Spaniel

Rio Grande Susan Wolf100 43.97 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 023 Collie

Reason Mary Hofelich43.58 NQ 0 1 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Pippa Laurie Grace46.14 NQ 0 2 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Shimmer Lisa Fogarty54.13 NQ 0 1 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Spark Julie Franke62.28 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Rough Collie

Mariah Rachel Hill69.49 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 2Flat-Coated 
Retriever

Bret Beth KoferlNQ 0 0 0 1 1 0Golden Retriever

Trivia Rachel HillNQ 2 4 0 1 0 0Flat-Coated 
Retriever

Master Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards176 SCT 71

Dare Lauri Jenkins100 53.35 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 017 Giant Schnauzer

Gibbs Butch Jersey100 57.05 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 013 Collie

Remy Kathy Lesinski47.33 NQ 2 0 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Ledoux Katherine Keen65.36 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Cane Corso

Joy Christine Danker70.77 NQ 2 1 0 3 0 0Borzoi

Shawangunk Kennel Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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Open Standard 12" Sat, Dec 30, 2023 RESULTS

Open Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards143 SCT 66

Jennie Stacy Budd100 44.64 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Open Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards152 SCT 62

Oakley Nicole Melucci95 50.62 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Wallace Barbara Tomeck61.94 NQ 1 0 0 2 0 0Border Collie

Open Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards152 SCT 65

Vern Beckie Cizenski42.57 NQ 2 0 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Ellie Jill Conroy52.08 NQ 1 2 0 0 0 0Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Bernie Jill Conroy61.08 NQ 2 1 0 4 0 0Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Einar Lauri Jenkins65.99 NQ 1 1 0 2 0 0Giant Schnauzer

Bristol Jennifer Cannerelli69.38 NQ 2 1 1 1 0 4Doberman Pinscher

Open Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards143 SCT 71

Gibbs Katie Camara50.42 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Open Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards152 SCT 67

Clair Michael Lanoue100 47.90 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Arrow Michael Lanoue47.12 NQ 2 2 1 2 0 0Border Collie

Jethro Ryan ThompsonNQ 0 0 0 2 1 0Golden Retriever

Shawangunk Kennel Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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Novice A Standard 20" Sat, Dec 30, 2023 RESULTS

Novice A Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards137 SCT 66

Wicked Meghan Doyle95 52.11 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Novice B Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards137 SCT 74

Rhona Victoria Cinotti51.93 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Novice B Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards137 SCT 67

Crush Jennifer Mott42.51 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Hudson Brett Sandman50.29 NQ 1 1 0 3 0 0Golden Retriever

Novice Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards137 SCT 74

Louie Cathy Reardon91.44 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 17Cocker Spaniel Black

Novice Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards137 SCT 71

River Shasta Kielbasa100 37.32 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Novice Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards137 SCT 72

Lena Horne Lois KaufmannNQ 2 0 2 4 1 0Spinone Italiano

Shawangunk Kennel Club
Dream Dogs Training Center, Saugerties, NY
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